
Temporada: 2025/26      Categoria i Fase: C.c. U20 - Sots-20 Masculí Preferent       Grup:  01

Jornada 1

Partit Resultat Data i hora

10167: CB BOET MATARÓ - A.E. SANT ANDREU NATZARET 67 - 82 13-09-2025 13:30

10166: U. B. LLEFIÀ - REUS DEPORTIU U20 73 - 53 13-09-2025 16:00

10171: UB MIR - SANT IGNASI 32 - 55 14-09-2025 16:15

10170: MARISTES ADEMAR A - UB SANT ADRIA A 55 - 45 14-09-2025 16:30

10165: CLUB BÀSQUET PARDINYES LLEIDA - EL CÍRCOL 73 - 63 14-09-2025 17:30

10168: CE SANT NICOLAU - CÀMPING BIANYA ROSER 54 - 68 14-09-2025 17:30

10164: CB CERDANYOLA NUROIL A - VILAR RIBA - BÀSQUET RIBES 74 - 65 14-09-2025 19:30

10169: BASKET ESPLUGUES - CB SOLSONA U20M 56 - 77 05-12-2025 20:15

Classificació

Equip J G PE P NP PF PC Punts

1 SANT IGNASI 1 1 0 0 0 55 32 2

2 CB SOLSONA U20M 1 1 0 0 0 77 56 2

3 U. B. LLEFIÀ 1 1 0 0 0 73 53 2

4 A.E. SANT ANDREU NATZARET 1 1 0 0 0 82 67 2

5 CÀMPING BIANYA ROSER 1 1 0 0 0 68 54 2

6 CLUB BÀSQUET PARDINYES LLEIDA 1 1 0 0 0 73 63 2

7 MARISTES ADEMAR A 1 1 0 0 0 55 45 2

8 CB CERDANYOLA NUROIL A 1 1 0 0 0 74 65 2

9 VILAR RIBA - BÀSQUET RIBES 1 0 0 1 0 65 74 1

10 EL CÍRCOL 1 0 0 1 0 63 73 1

11 UB SANT ADRIA A 1 0 0 1 0 45 55 1

12 CE SANT NICOLAU 1 0 0 1 0 54 68 1

13 CB BOET MATARÓ 1 0 0 1 0 67 82 1

14 REUS DEPORTIU U20 1 0 0 1 0 53 73 1

15 BASKET ESPLUGUES 1 0 0 1 0 56 77 1

16 UB MIR 1 0 0 1 0 32 55 1

Jornada 2

Partit Resultat Data i hora

(10172) VILAR RIBA - BÀSQUET RIBES - UB MIR 73 - 51 20-09-2025 12:30

(10176) A.E. SANT ANDREU NATZARET - CE SANT NICOLAU 85 - 59 20-09-2025 12:30

(10174) CB SOLSONA U20M - MARISTES ADEMAR A 46 - 62 20-09-2025 17:30

(10173) UB SANT ADRIA A - CB CERDANYOLA NUROIL A 52 - 78 20-09-2025 20:00

(10178) EL CÍRCOL - U. B. LLEFIÀ 55 - 56 21-09-2025 10:45

(10175) CÀMPING BIANYA ROSER - BASKET ESPLUGUES 114 - 45 21-09-2025 11:15

(10177) REUS DEPORTIU U20 - CB BOET MATARÓ 44 - 59 21-09-2025 13:30

(10179) SANT IGNASI - CLUB BÀSQUET PARDINYES LLEIDA 67 - 62 21-09-2025 16:00
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